
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
425 

1 
50 
76 

456 
32 

838 
47 
51 

123 
71 

104 
446 

75 
107 

31 
328 
145 
631 
111 
265 

40 
475 

17 
312 
504 
364 
722 
911 
238 
659 
172 
977 
784 
191 

30 
13 

711 
55 

Name 
Eemil Pesonen 
Matias Miettinen 
Sulo Hautala 
Veeti Nieminen 
Topias Reinikainen 
Eino Pihlava 
Jimi Korajoki 
Jasper Laine 
Topias Kontto 
Okko Ollila 
Arttu Sahlstén 
Nestori Söderberg 
Torben Salo 
Onni Kämäri 
Ossi Soukkala 
Remi Nyman 
Roope Vikström 
Anton Agge 
Samu Kontola 
Sasu Koivunen 
Veetu Koivisto 
Aaro Kangasniemi 
Valtteri Kivimäki 
Valtteri Tuovinen 
Valtteri Vilen 
Joona Ylipahkala 
Sebastian Sahila 
Joona Sajo 
Tomas Laihanen 
Samu Tähtisaari 
Vincent Vanninen 
Elias Valkonen 
Aleksi Hilden 
Jimi Marttila 
Alex Laine 
Aleksi Pirinen 
Severi Lehmonen 
Niklas Isokääntä 
Joel Orava 

Team 

T e a m  M o t o - S e i n ä j o k i  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
S E -Team  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T e a m  F A N T I C  
T E A M  R X  M O T O  

T e a m  F A N T I C  
S E -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  

East MX 
KVR 

T e a m  F A N T I C  
T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

Kerho 
LoSMK 
VMK 
E-PMMK 
Y-SMK 
SiMK 
TMK 
OriMK 
SaMK 
PMK 
HyMK 
SiMK 
LoSMK 
LoSMK 
HyMK 
ASMP 
HyMK 
KarkMK 
PMK 
E-PMMK 
LoSMK 
SiMK 
TamMC 
KaMoKe 
KMK 
HMK 
RoMK 
LoSMK 
TMK 
OriMK 
RoMK 
P-KMK 
K-SMK 
PCMK 
HMK 
HyMK 
HyMK 
KMK 
STCR 
IMK 

Brand 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
GasGas 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
25:24.780 
25:31.106 
26:10.975 
26:19.514 
26:21.220 
26:26.415 
26:30.264 
26:30.776 
26:31.835 
26:59.878 
25:13.974 
27:03.304 
27:06.703 
27:16.486 
25:21.461 
25:32.422 
26:23.774 
26:26.049 
26:05.268 
26:31.156 
26:17.800 
26:18.673 
26:22.288 
26:23.594 
26:25.818 
26:28.729 
26:29.911 
26:47.084 
26:48.414 
27:25.493 
25:18.630 
26:15.372 
26:28.646 
26:51.685 
20:42.172 
15:54.483 
15:00.409 

3:57.592 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
7 
5 
1 

Avg. Speed 
46,748 
46,555 
45,373 
45,128 
45,079 
44,931 
44,823 
44,808 
44,779 
44,003 
47,081 
43,910 
43,819 
43,557 
42,946 
42,638 
45,006 
44,942 
41,744 
44,798 
41,412 
41,389 
41,295 
41,261 
41,203 
41,127 
41,097 
40,657 
40,624 
39,708 
39,114 
37,705 
37,390 
36,856 
43,038 
43,563 
32,985 
25,001 

- 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#71,#145,#328,#111 Lippu rike, -10sij. rangaistus 

Margin of Victory 

17.132 

Avg. Speed 

46,748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.278 

Best Speed 

52,904 

Best Lap by 

71 - Arttu Sahlstén 

 

Printed: 24.8.2025 17.09.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Janne Vilponen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Alavus  50 Vuotta 
MX125 

MX125 Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:11 

Murronneva 1,650 km 

24.8.2025 11:40 


